

SC 14(12)2019

Order No.20.

Dt.24.04.23.

Today is fixed for consideration of charge and appearance.

Sole accused is present by filling hazira.

Ld. PP in-charge is present.

PO is on leave.

case is adjourned.

To 04.08.23 for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/C:

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah