

S. T. 14(12)2019

Order No.23.

Date 01.02.24.

Today is fixed for ER of WA .

Sole accused persons is absent without steps.

Ld. PP-in charge is absent.

No ER of WA received. Issue reminder.

To 04.06.24 for ER of WA .

D/C:

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah