

S. C. 14(12)2019

Order No.24.
Dated 04.06.24.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Sole accused person is absent without any steps.

Ld. PP in-charge is absent.

No ER of WA received.

None moves.

In view of the resolution of local Bar, case is adjourned.

To 23.08.24 for ER of WA.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah