

S. C. 14(12)2019

Order No.27.

Dated: 27.02.2025:

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA received. Issue reminder.

None moves.

Fix 22.05.25 for ER of WA.

D/C by me,

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.