

S.C.-14(12)2019.

Order No.28.

Dated: 22.05.2025:

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

None moves.

Due to resolution taken by the Ld. Members of the Local Bar.

Case is adjd. today.

Fix 12.08.2025 for ER of WA.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.