

S. C. 14(12)2019

Order No.29.

Dated: 12.08.2025:

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A is received.

Issue W/P/A against sole accused Babai Mondal @ Bappa.

Fix 03.11.25 for E/R of W/P/A.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.