

S. C.-14(12)2019.

Order No.31.

Dated: 06.01.2026:

Today is fixed for ER of WPA.

A report is received from Dum Dum GRPS praying for time to execute the WPA.

Fix 06.01.2026 for ER of WA.

Issue reminder.

Let a copy of order sheet be sent to the I.C, Dum Dum GRPS (Dum GRPS Case No.35/19, dated 26.08.19) for necessary compliance.

D/C by me,

Sd/-.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

Sd/-.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

Memo No. \_\_\_\_\_

Dated:- 06.01.2026.

Copy of order sheet sent to the I.C, Dum Dum GRPS (Dum GRPS Case No.35/19, dated 26.08.19) for necessary compliance.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.